

Candere Offer details:

This Offer ("Offer") is from Candere (by Kalyan Jewellers) to get additional 5% off on diamond and gemstone products on www.candere.com using RBL Bank Debit /Credit Card on following terms and conditions

Terms and Conditions:

- This offer is valid only for customers receiving communication from the bank about the offer through sms/email and having a Valid RBL Bank Debit/Credit Card.
- Under the Offer the customers will be eligible for_additional 5% off on purchase of diamond and gemstone products on <u>www.candere.com</u>
- This offer is designed for retail B2C customers only and is strictly not valid for bookings made by any agent, corporate etc. or any person for commercial purposes
- The offer is valid from Februaryr01, 2019 to March 31, 2019
- The Offer is over and above the available discount on the website.
- To avail the Offer the customer will have use RBL Bank Debit/Credit Card at the time of payment. There is no promo code required for the Offer.
- The Offer is not applicable on gold jewelry, coins/bars, gold frames and loose solitaires
- Offer is valid only on the website during the offer period and not at Kalyan Jewellers stores.
- Applicable discount under the Offer will be given instantly upon usage of RBL Bank Debit/Credit Card
- Offer is non-transferable and cannot be exchanged for cash or cheque or any form of credit.
- Any dispute regarding delivery, service, suitability, merchantability, availability or quality of the offer/or product/services availed under this offer must be addressed in writing, by the Card member directly to the merchant. RBL Bank will not be liable for the same.
- Card members are not bound in any way to participate in the Offer. Any participation shall be voluntary.



- These terms and conditions shall be governed by the laws of India and any dispute arising out of or in connection with these terms and conditions shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in Mumbai.
- Candere & RBL Bank reserves the right to add, alter, modify, change or vary any of these terms and conditions or to replace, wholly or in part, this Offer by another offer, whether similar or not, or to withdraw it altogether at any point in time, without any prior notice.
- In the event of non-happening, cancellation or partial happening of the Offer for reasons beyond anybody's control or Act of God, Offer Provider /RBL Bank /its representatives shall not be liable.
- By participating in the Offer, the Cardholder shall be deemed to have accepted these Terms and Conditions.
- Merchant Terms & conditions applicable as mentioned & governed by Candere (by Kalyan Jewellers).

Disclaimer:

RBL Bank Limited displays the Offers/ services extended by third parties to RBL Bank's customers and RBL Bank is not rendering any of these Offers/ services. RBL Bank does not act as express or implied agent of the said third parties vis-a-vis the Customers. RBL Bank is neither guaranteeing nor making any representation with respect to the Offers/ services provided by the third parties. RBL Bank is not responsible for quality of the products/ services provided by the third parties. For any queries, complaints, issues and/ or feedback shall be directly dealt with the third parties only. The Offers/ services may also be available at other platforms. The Customer's participation to avail such Offers/ services is purely voluntary.